FLUX UP
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM 360°
Flux Up is a methacrylate lamp with a silk effect that covers its whole surface.
Thanks to its discreet and minimalist design and its warm light, Flux Up is ideal
for contract projects. The different lengths and the possibility of placing the
hanging cables at different heights make Flux Up to be the perfect solution to
light up big indoor areas.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Lighting white
FINISHING:
CODE:
SL-FL-UP
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/22/2024
Polyethylene, metal ceiling cap (white matt lacquered)
MATERIAL:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
II
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LED TUBE
IP20
IP RAITING:
VOLTAGE:
110-277V
CODE:
SL-FL-UP
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
DIMENSIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-FL-UP-64-10W-40K-SW
CODE
SL-FL-UP
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
1
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/22/2024
-124
 LIGHT SOURCE:
-10W
-18W
-22W
10w led system included
(1000 lm) - FOR FLUX UP 64
18w led system included
(1800 lm) - FOR FLUX UP 124
22w led system included
(2200 lm) - FOR FLUX UP 154
2
4
-SW White (silky finish)
 FINISH OPTIONS:
-64
-154
L:   25.20" (64 cm)
Ø:  1.97” (5 cm)
L:   48.82" (124 cm)
Ø: 1.97” (5 cm)
L:   60.63" (154 cm)
Ø: 1.97” (5 cm)
 SPECIFY CCT:
3000K
4000K
-30K
-40K
3